PERCENT WEIGHTED
OFT9T~ COST COS T

9810% 10.00% 9 81 %

000% 11 88% 000%

1.90% 6.00% 0 11%

100.00% 992%

ARREDONDO UTILITY COMPANY. INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3
TEST YEAR ENDING OCTOBER 31 , 1995 DOCKET NO. 9512~-WS

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE PER STAFF - ---

OPERA TING REVENUES s 75,898 s 260 AS 76,158 s 60,642 F S [ 136,800

OPERATING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 83,459 10,802 8 94,261 0 94,2f\1

DEPRECIATION 10.963 1,883 c 12,848 0 12,846

AMO~TIZATION 0 (479) D (479) 0 (479)

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 8,305 3,558 E 11 ,963 2,729 G 14.592

INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0 --
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 102,72I_ $ 15,764 $ 118,491 s__y2~ s 121 ,220

OPERA TING INCOME/{LOSS) $ @>.J~ s _Ji,2,333} s 15, 580_
""""'

WATER RATE BASE s 124,138,,_ s 158,9@!_ s 15~9~~

RA TE OF RETURN -21~ -26.96% 9 92%
;m.i.a. __ ---=---

-35-

ARREDONDO UTILITY COMPANY, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3A
TEST YEAR ENDING OCTOBER 31 , 1995 DOCKET NO. 9512~WS
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE PER STAFF

OPERA TING REVENUES $ 35,536 $ 259 A$ 35,795 $ 36,992 F $ ( 72.1871

OPERA TING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 58,691 (8,0fS.4) B 52,827 0 52,627

DE PRE CIA TION 23,021 (18,318) c 4,703 0 4.703

AMORTIZATION 0 0 D 0 0 0

TAXE: OTHER THAN INCOME 4,278 1,302 E 5,580 1,665 G 7.245

INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 85,990 $ (23,080) $ 62,910 $ 1,665 $ -~2~5~

OPERA TING INCOME/(LOSS} s so.•~ s (27,JJS) s 8,212

WASTEWATER RATE BASE _..... ,.J.2A_qa $ 82_.H8 $ .,!2,748

RA TE OF RETURN -97.02% -321 7% 9.9~~

-36-

4\UHLDONOO UT U TY eotll'IHY INC
tESl Yu.II ENOINO OC'TOllER SI, 1116
Al).AJS1 Mf:HTS TO OPERA TNG NCXM'

A oPERATINO ~.IES
I foiC$Ud•--iiiiiliiil _ ..... Wld

--""""""' lfwo.igll t>Ollr'O ~

8 oPE~~EXPEN!IU

si..og.R-~ To"""G....__ __ ..... __ - ­'• IWW!CI~---­
fuollor_..._ To _ ... ___ ..,.., __

~
To"""G--ID-­

... __ &....-

'·----To __ _

Cot*-..1 -
To _._,.._.,.. • ; ··-
To ___ _

To reootdCM ... . 18 l ,,._~ '·--.__..... __